

We are thrilled to announce the 6th Anniversary of the Mpulse Summit, a remarkable event that has revolutionized the beauty education and entertainment industry. This year, we have the honor of celebrating our founder and CEO, Micheline Barber, who has been an influential figure in the industry for 34 years.

The Mpulse Summit is an annual conference that unites the business, beauty, and barber sectors, offering valuable knowledge and financial support to participants. Our esteemed educators, renowned in texture and multicultural hair, create a truly unique and enriching experience for all attendees.

Our mission extends beyond the event itself, as we strive to elevate the beauty industry on a broader scale. Due to our overwhelming domestic and global attendance, what we have witnessed has necessitated larger venues, reflecting the resounding success of the summit.

Additionally, we take pride in our commitment to education and community by providing scholarships to aspiring professionals who are financially disadvantaged. By partnering with us, you will have the opportunity to support and expand our scholarship programs.

A collaboration with Mpulse Summit will not only enhance your business, commerce, and brand recognition but also demonstrate your dedication to meaningful growth in the industry and community.

We cordially invite you to join us at the Mpulse Summit to celebrate our 6th anniversary and witness firsthand the passion and dedication our team has for the industry and its people. As we continue to grow organically and authentically, we eagerly anticipate expanding the exposure of our sponsors.

Thank you for your interest in the Mpulse Summit. We sincerely hope to partner with you to make this year's event a resounding success.

Sincerely, Micheline Barber Founder & CEO 2024 VICTORY Mpulse Summit

Please contact Mpulse Summit Sponsorship Director, Kristie Oliver (813) 787-5880 or 1-989-4Mpulse or info@mpulsesummit.com